    Cat. Key RCM3      pg. 165 Stately Series TM - Wood - Shelving
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Shelving will be modular construction using the
starter and adder design. Adder sections are
designed to fasten to the uprights of both the starter
section and other adders. Heights and depths will be
as specified by catalog numbers and drawings. All
sections will be standard width to assure shelf

Glass Door Shelving
See introduction of this section “Shelving Basics” for important
planning & ordering information for Individual Laminate Top
Shelving and Continuous Top Shelving options.
ILT upcharge: Single-face top frames $49.00 per unit.
         Double-face top frames $105 per unit.
Bullnose upcharge: 5% of Shelving List Prices
Each shelf unit will have sliding glass doors, fastened back, 10”D
adjustable shelves and key-lock.
NOTE: Prices do not include backs or partitions. See the last page
of this section for prices for backs and partitions.
.
        Shown 82” and 48” Single
Catalog # Description # Shelves Unit Depth Unit Width Price
Prices do not include backs or partitions - see page 176 for details and pricing on backs and partitions.
1GS-8212 82"H  Single    Starter  Veneer Top 5 Adj - 1 Fixed 12" 37"
1GA-8212 82"H  Single    Adder  Veneer Top 5 Adj - 1 Fixed 12" 36"
1GS-7212 72"H  Single    Starter  Veneer Top 4 Adj - 1 Fixed 12" 37"
1GA-7212 72"H  Single    Adder  Veneer Top 4 Adj - 1 Fixed 12" 36"
1GS-6012 60"H  Single    Starter  Veneer Top 3 Adj - 1 Fixed 12" 37"
1GA-6012 60"H  Single    Adder  Veneer Top 3 Adj - 1 Fixed 12" 36"
1GS-4812 48"H  Single    Starter  Veneer Top 2 Adj -1 Fixed 12" 37"
1GA-4812 48"H  Single    Adder  Veneer Top 2 Adj -1 Fixed 12" 36"
1GS-4212 42"H  Single    Starter  Veneer Top 2 Adj -1 Fixed 12" 37"
1GA-4212 42"H  Single    Adder  Veneer Top 2 Adj -1 Fixed 12" 36"
Helping You Turn Information Into Education.TM Stately TM
 Wood Shelving
Catalog # Description Height" Width" Depth" Price